F-43
RUGGED SCREW
PLUG IMMERSION HEATERS
For Small Tanks
TM/TMO Series
� 1" NPT Screw Plug
� Tubular Element Design
� 350 to 1500 W

Power: 120 or 240 Vac
Watt Density: 20 - 86 W/in2
Sheath Material: Type TM has a
high watt density copper sheath,
ideal for water heating applications.
Type TMO has a lower watt density
steel sheath for oil heating
applications.
Screw Plug: Type TM has a
1"brass screw plug. Type TMO has
1" steel screw plug.
Std.
Dimensions—In. (cm) Pipe Wt.
Watts Volts Phase W/in2 A B Thd. Model No. Price oz
TM Series - Copper sheath element for water heating - Brass Screw Plug
350 120 1 46 85⁄8  (22) 43⁄8 (11) 1 TM-1036G/120 111 14
500 120 1 43 103⁄4 (27) 61⁄2 (17) 1 TM-1051G/120 116 14
750 120 1 64 103⁄4 (27) 61⁄2 (17) 1 TM-1076G/120 125 16
750 240 1 64 103⁄4  (27) 61⁄2 (17) 1 TM-1076G/240 125 16
1000 120 1 85 103⁄4  (27) 61⁄2 (17) 1 TM-1101G/120 137 16
1000 240 1 85 103⁄4  (27) 61⁄2 (17) 1 TM-1101G/240 137 16
1500 120 1 86 135⁄8  (35) 93⁄8 (24) 1 TM-1415G/120 164 17
1500 240 1 86 135⁄8  (35) 93⁄8 (24) 1 TM-1415G/240 164 17
TMO Series - Steel sheath element for oil heating - Steel Screw Plug
350 120 1 20 131⁄16 (35) 87⁄8 (23) 1 TMO-1036G/120 114 16
500 120 1 20 173⁄16 (44) 13 (33) 1 TMO-1051G/120 136 18
500 240 1 20 173⁄16 (44) 13 (33) 1 TMO-1051G/240 136 18
750 120 1 20 231⁄8 (59) 187⁄8 (48) 1 TMO-1076G/120 153 20
750 240 1 20 231⁄8 (59) 187⁄8 (48) 1 TMO-1076G/240 153 20
900 120 1 21 255⁄8 (65) 213⁄8 (54) 1 TMO-1091G/120 166 22
900 240 1 21 255⁄8 (65) 213⁄8 (54) 1 TMO-1091G/240 166 22
To Order (Specify Model Number) HIGHLIGHTED MODELS STOCKED!
Dimensions inches (cm)
A
B